
Sr. NoWorking Day Date Day Activities
1 1 06-01-14 Monday
2 Holiday 07-01-14 Tuesday Birthday of Shri Guru Gobind Singh Ji
3 2 08-01-14 Wednesday Start of Session/ Registration
4 3 09-01-14 Thursday
5 4 10-01-14 Friday
6 11-01-14 Saturday
7 12-01-14 Sunday
8 5 13-01-14 Monday
9 6 14-01-14 Tuesday

10 7 15-01-14 Wednesday
11 8 16-01-14 Thursday
12 9 17-01-14 Friday Management Game (BBA) Ms. Navjeet
13 18-01-14 Saturday
14 19-01-14 Sunday
15 10 20-01-14 Monday
16 11 21-01-14 Tuesday
17 12 22-01-14 Wednesday First Assignment/ GD (MBA) Mr. Sachin
18 13 23-01-14 Thursday Field Game (BCOM) Ms. Kamal
19 14 24-01-14 Friday
20 25-01-14 Saturday
21 Holiday 26-01-14 Sunday Republc Day
22 15 27-01-14 Monday W/S on sound dubbing (Media) Mr. Deepak /Ms. Janav
23 16 28-01-14 Tuesday Seminar on Business Affairs (BCOM) Ms. Kamal
24 17 29-01-14 Wednesday Field Game EVS (BCA) Ms. Pooja Taneja
25 18 30-01-14 Thursday
26 19 31-01-14 Friday GD (BBA) Ms. Tanuja & Upasana
27 01-02-14 Saturday
28 02-02-14 Sunday
29 20 03-02-14 Monday
30 Holiday 04-02-14 Tuesday Basant Panchmi
31 21 05-02-14 Wednesday Debate Mr. Rohit/ Extempore (BCOM)Ms. Raman
32 22 06-02-14 Thursday Movie making (Media) Mr. Deepak & Ms. Janav
33 23 07-02-14 Friday Extempore (MBA) Mr. Sachin
34 08-02-14 Saturday
35 09-02-14 Sunday
36 24 10-02-14 Monday Exhibition  (BBA) Ms. Tanuja & Ms. Upasana
37 25 11-02-14 Tuesday
38 26 12-02-14 Wednesday Guest Lecture (BBA,BCOM)/Project Synopsis (MBA) 
39 27 13-02-14 Thursday Quiz (BCA) Ms. Pooja Sharma
40 Holiday 14-02-14 Friday Ravidas Jayanti 
41 15-02-14 Saturday
42 16-02-14 Sunday
43 28 17-02-14 Monday
44 29 18-02-14 Tuesday
45 30 19-02-14 Wednesday
46 31 20-02-14 Thursday
47 32 21-02-14 Friday Exhibition  (BCOM) Ms. Sangeeta & Ms. Raman
48 22-02-14 Saturday
49 23-02-14 Sunday
50 33 24-02-14 Monday Video Shooting (Media) Ms. Janav & Ms. Arkin
51 34 25-02-14 Tuesday Chess Competition (BCA) Mrs. Harpreet Kaur
52 35 26-02-14 Wednesday ADMAD Show (BBA) Mr. Rohit
53 Holiday 27-02-14 Thursday Maha Shivratri
54 36 28-02-14 Friday Quiz (MBA) Ms. Kiran 
55 01-03-14 Saturday
56 02-03-14 Sunday
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57 37 03-03-14 Monday Guest Lecture (BBA,BCOM) Ms. Sangeeta
58 38 04-03-14 Tuesday 3D Production (AMT) Ms. Harpreet
59 39 05-03-14 Wednesday W/S on online editing (MEFT) Mr. Deepak /Ms. Arkin
60 40 06-03-14 Thursday GD (BCA) Ms. Money Chopra
61 41 07-03-14 Friday PPT Presentation (BBA) Ms. Tanuja & Ms Upasana
62 08-03-14 Saturday
63 09-03-14 Sunday
64 42 10-03-14 Monday Second Assignment
65 43 11-03-14 Tuesday Guest Lecture (BCA) Ms. Money 
66 44 12-03-14 Wednesday Management Game (MBA) Ms. Kiran
67 45 13-03-14 Thursday
68 46 14-03-14 Friday
69 15-03-14 Saturday
70 16-03-14 Sunday
71 Holiday 17-03-14 Monday Holi
72 47 18-03-14 Tuesday
73 48 19-03-14 Wednesday Extempore (BCA) Ms. Ruby/ Quiz (BBA, BCOM) Ms. Navjeet
74 49 20-03-14 Thursday VFX Workshop (Media) Mr. Deepak & Ms. Janav
75 50 21-03-14 Friday Management Game (BBA) Ms. Navjeet
76 22-03-14 Saturday
77 Holiday 23-03-14 Sunday Shahidi Divas of Bhagat Singh Ji
78 51 24-03-14 Monday
79 52 25-03-14 Tuesday Debate (MBA) Ms. Kiran
80 53 26-03-14 Wednesday
81 54 27-03-14 Thursday Final Project Report (MBA)
82 55 28-03-14 Friday Web Project (BCA) Ms. Ruby
83 29-03-14 Saturday
84 30-03-14 Sunday
85 56 31-03-14 Monday
86 57 01-04-14 Tuesday
87 58 02-04-14 Wednesday
88 59 03-04-14 Thursday
89 60 04-04-14 Friday Final Project Report (BBA)
90 05-04-14 Saturday
91 06-04-14 Sunday
92 61 07-04-14 Monday Declamation (BBA) Ms. Tanuja/ GD (BCOM) Ms. Kamal
93 Holiday 08-04-14 Tuesday Ram Navmi
94 62 09-04-14 Wednesday Motion Graphics (Media) Ms. Janav & Mr. Deepak
95 63 10-04-14 Thursday Debate (BCA) Ms. Pooja Sharma
96 64 11-04-14 Friday Radio Production (MEFT) Mr. Deepak & Ms. Arkin
97 12-04-14 Saturday
98 13-04-14 Sunday
99 Holiday 14-04-14 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti 

100 65 15-04-14 Tuesday Extempore (BBA) Ms. Upasana
101 66 16-04-14 Wednesday
102 67 17-04-14 Thursday
103 68 18-04-14 Friday End of Session
104 19-04-14 Saturday
105 20-04-14 Sunday
106 21-04-14 Monday
107 22-04-14 Tuesday
108 23-04-14 Wednesday Final Examination

Preparatory Holidays

Second MST (30 Marks)


